Pos Surname Forname Club Age and Gender Time
1 KANAR Rim Russel U13B 02:33.6
2 BARWELL India Lincoln Wellington Athletic Clu U13G 02:35.4
3 TOLLEY Alice High Peak Athletic Club Ul1G 02:48.1
4 ZAKRZEWSKA Weronika  King Edwards Vii School ui3 03:32.4
1800mULL/UB3Boys
Pos Surname Forname Club Age and Gender Time
1 HIRST Adam City of Sheffield and Dearne AC ui3B 02:26.9
2 CLOSE Joseph City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13B 02:28.1
3 RHODES Jamie City of Sheffield and Dearne AC ui3B 02:28.5
4 COLTON George Worksop Harriers ui3 02:37.9
5 ROBERT CUTS Elliott Ul1B 02:54.2
6 COOPER Darci Ul1G 03:28.2

Pos Surname Forname Club Age and Gender Time
1 ROBERTS Samual City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U1z 09:09.9
2 HALLOWAY Thomas Trethlon Sen M 09:51.3
3 GRAY Mark Steel City Striders Rc u4s 10:06.6
4 SHAWSON Robert City of Sheffield and Dearne AC V35M 10:13.8
5 REID Simon City of Sheffield and Dearne AC u3s 10:50.9
6 ANDREWS Emil Pudsey and Bramley AC Vm40 11:16.9
7 BROWNE Peter Steel City Striders Rc M55 11:47.8

Pos Surname Forname Club Age and Gender Time
1 ROWLAND George Doncaster Athletic Club U158 09:49.8
2 WARDLE James Rushcliffe AC U158 09:51.6

Pos Surname Forname Club Age and Gender Time
1 COUSON Yam City of Sheffield and Dearne AC Sen M 56.79
2 GREENHALGH James West Norfolk AC u20M 57.24
3 GRANTHAM Tom City of Sheffield and Dearne AC Sm 57.67

Pos Surname Forname Club Age and Gender Time
1 BARRACLOUGH Chloe Barnsley AC Ul11G 15.53
2 DIXON Jo Rotherham Harriers and AC UllG 15.93
3 STROWS Nanky City of Sheffield and Dearne AC Ul1l1G 16.45
4 TOLLEY Alice High Peak Athletic Club UllG 16.49
5 HAYES Molly Penistone Frac Ul11G 19.44

Pos Surname Forname Club Age and Gender Time
1 SMODLEY Maddox City of Sheffield and Dearne AC ul1iB 15.31
2 WINGIEURO Tyler City of Sheffield and Dearne AC ui11 15.8

3 SEYMOUR George Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ul1iB 16.88



4 SEYMOUR

Benjamin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield uliB 17.1

Pos Surname
1 FERGUSSON
2 COOPER
3 WARD

Forname Club Age and Gender Time

Alfie N/A U1l 17.19
Jarvey UllG 17.42
Lucas City of Sheffield and Dearne AC uliB 19.35

Pos Surname
1 MYCROFT
2 LOBLEY
3 GLADWIN
4 ZAKRZEWSKA

Forname Club Age and Gender Time

Tilly City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 13.92
Erin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 14.18
Miya Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 14.7
Weronika  King Edwards Vii School ui3 17.29

Pos Surname
1 HONE
2 WRIGHT
3 FERGUSON

Forname Club Age and Gender Time

William City of Sheff U13B 15.51
Cole Team Russel U13B 15.98
Zak Sheffield and Dean ul3b 16.6

Pos Surname
1 CANDY
2 FOWLER
3 PROCTOR
4 CRODDEN
5 KYNOCH
6 TOLLEY
7 SANDERS

Forname Club Age and Gender Time

Eddie Doncaster Athletic Club U15B 12.63
Holly Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 13.38
Leah Chesterfield & District AC U15G 13.66
Soraya Longwood Harriers AC Ul15G 14.24
Ella City of Sheffield and Dearne AC uis 14.25
Nell High Peak Athletic Club U15G 14.71
Natasha Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 15.64

Pos Surname
1 LEWIS
2 LITTLEJOHN
3 PRICE
4 TAYLOR
5 NAGY

Forname Club Age and Gender Time

Vivian City of York Sm 13.56
Alicia Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ul7aG 13.8
Vicky Chesterfield & District AC Sw 13.88
Kirbi Doncaster Athletic Club Ul7w 13.93
Megan City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U20w 14.08

Pos Surname
1 Thompson
2 ZHANG
3 METCALFE
4 MITCHELL
5 LAMBOURNE
6 BROWNE

Forname Club Age and Gender Time

Lee City of Sheff u23 11.06
Zicong Sheffield Hallam University Ath Sm 11.15
Tom University of Sheffield Union o Sm 11.21
Curtis Preston Sm 11.57
Steven Loughborough Students AC Sm 11.78
Anthony Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 11.85



Pos Surname Forname
1 GALDOGON Atheer
2 GRAHAM WATSO! Tom

3 SURMAN Michael
4 BURNISTON Anthony
5 FIELDS Jonathan

Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Rurham Uni

Sheffield Hallam University Ath
Doncaster Athletic Club
Hailsham Harriers

Age and Gender Time

Sm 12.09
Sm 12.13
SM 12.35
Sm 12.44
Sm 12.56

Pos Surname Forname
1 FOWLER Holly
2 OJIBAH Teoni
3 CALVERT Lily
4 NAYLOR Maggie

Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Age and Gender Time

U15G 43.64
U15G 44,78
U15G 46.84
U15G 47.83

Pos Surname Forname
1 GARDINER Linton
2 LANGLEY Nathan
3 SALKELD Matthew
4 JONES Alex
5 ROFFEY Harry
6 BANKS Doug

Club

Chelkenham Harriers

Worksop Harriers

Countrty University

University of Sheffield Union o
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Steel City Striders Rc

Age and Gender Time

u23 50.17
u20M 52.66
u23 53.5
Sm 53.93
u17 56.94
Sm 01:00.9

Pos Surname Forname
1 CASSIDY Eddie
2 BEATON William
3 ROSS Finlay
4 BELLAMY George
5 BOOKER Holly

Club

Doncaster Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Harmeny Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Age and Gender Time

U15B 02:12.4
ul5b 02:13.3
U13B 02:23.7
ulsb 02:24.0
U15G 02:26.6

Pos Surname Forname
1 HARTLEY Zena
2 ADAMS Katie
3 HUNTER Emily
4 MARTIN Mo
5 STRONGAIR Abby
6 TUNE Romany
7 GLEDDEN Scarlet

Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Age and Gender Time

uU15 02:27.9
U15G 02:29.7
U15G 02:30.7
U15G 02:31.5
U15G 02:33.0
ulsg 02:41.2
U13G 02:44.9

Pos Surname Forname
1 HIORNS Jonathan
2 CLANCY Joseph
3 SHORESON Robert
4 MAHONEY Benjamin
5 BALL Emma Jane
6 FISHER Amelia

Club

Notts AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Sheffield Rc

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Age and Gender Time

Sm 02:00.8
Ui7m 02:09.1
Ui3sm 02:16.2
Sm 02:19.0
uli7w 02:19.4
ul17G 02:42.3



Pos Surname Forname
1 Thompson Lee
2 METCALFE Tom
3 ZHANG Zicong
4 MITCHELL Curtis
5 LAMBOURNE Steven
6 GALDOGON Atheer
7 BROWNE Anthony
8 JONES Alex

Club Age and Gender Time

City of Sheff u23 21.72
University of Sheffield Union o Sm 22.51
Sheffield Hallam University Ath Sm 22.69
Preston Sm 23.43
Loughborough Students AC Sm 23.89
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC Sm 24.11
Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 24.16
University of Sheffield Union o Sm 24.67

Pos Surname Forname
1 GRAHAM WATSOI Tom
2 BURNISTON Anthony
3 OBIJAH Sauna
4 PRICE Vicky
5 LANGLEY Regan
6 TAYLOR Kirbi
7 WILKINSON Ellen Robins
8 ADAMS Caroline

Club Age and Gender Time

Rurham Uni Sm 24.88
Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 25.7
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC u20 27.74
Chesterfield & District AC Sw 28.21
Worksop Harriers ui7Mm 28.51
Doncaster Athletic Club Ul7w 28.76
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC Ul17G 29.13
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC Senior 30.19

Pos Surname Forname
1 HARTLEY Eleanor
2 WINGIEURO Tyler
3 COCKINGS Matthew
4 COOPER Jarvey
5 COOPER Darci

Club Age and Gender Time

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC Ul11G 32.54

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U1l 33.59

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC uliB 36.2
Ul1G 38.07
Ul11G 40.07

Pos Surname Forname
1 CRODDEN Soraya
2 KYNOCH Ella
3 VARDY Lahana

Club Age and Gender Time

Longwood Harriers AC Ul15G 29.52
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC u15 29.59
Cosad U15G 30.76

Pos Surname Forname
1 ADEBAYO Daphney
2 MYCROFT Tilly
3 MOODY Hannah
4 GLADWIN Miya

Club Age and Gender Time

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 28.33
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 28.84
Chesterfield & District AC U13G 30.02
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 30.61

Pos Surname Forname
1 LEWIS David
2 MARSHALL Lori
3 JONES Ben
4 BANKS Doug
5 BEADLE Natalie

Club Age and Gender Time

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield Uiz 00:04:52:18
Notts AC Sw 00:04:59:84
Steel City Sm 05:01.9
Steel City Striders Rc Sm 00:05:09:67
Ouac u23 05:40.7



PositcSurname

Pole Vault
PV

PositcSurname Forname
1 FOOT William
2 MAY James
3 Lane William
4 WATERS Jasmine
5 Hunt Amer
6 GREEN Lois
7 MURRAY Tony
8 PROCTOR Leah
9 ALLISON Sydeny

10 Hunt Erin

11 BARWELL India
12 OLIVER Sophie
13 MOODY Hannah
14 JAMES

Forname
1 WALKER SHEPPAR CAMERON

2 HEPPINSTALL GEORGE

3 BLUNT CLAIRE

4 LEE Adam

5 ADAMS CAROLINE

Long Jump
Pos Surname Forname

1 GREEN Lois

2 WAINWRIGHT JAMES

3 GLADWIN MIYA

4 BARRACLOUGH CHLOE

5 TOLLEY Nell

6 COLE WRIGHT

7 OLIVER Sam

8 WINGFIELD TYLER

9 SMEDLEY MADDOX
10 HARTLEY ELEANOR
11 TOLLEY Alice
12 COCKINGS Matthew
13 KITSON 1ZzY
14 STRONG NANCY
15 SEYMOUR Benjamin
16 FERGUSON ALFIE
17 DIXON Jo
18 SEYMOUR George
19 HAYES MOLLY
20 WARD LUCAS

Club

Chesterfield & District AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheff

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Wakefield

Chesterfield & District AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Chesterfield & District AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Wakefield

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Chesterfield & District AC

Joshua Thom City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Club

BIRCHFIELD

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
HULL

Poole AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Club

Chesterfield & District AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
BARNSLEY

High Peak Athletic Club
UNATTACHED

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
High Peak Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
PENISTONE

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Gender and Age
U15sB
U15B
U13B
U17w
U13G
U15G
u1iB
U15G
ui7w
U13G
U13G
U15G
U13G
U15B

Gender and Age
Sm

u23

Sw

Sm

Senior

Gender
U15G
U13B
U13G
Ul11G
U15G
ui3
U13B
u1iB
U1iB
Ul11G
U11G
u1iB
U13G
U13G
U1iB
u1iB
U11G
u1iB
U11G
u1iB

Distance

3.02
3.02
2.72
2.72
2.57
2.42
2.42
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.12
2.12
2.12
1.82

Distance

4.67
4.37
3.92
3.47
3.32

Distance

4.06
3.96
3.68
3.67
3.65

3.6
3.55
3.54
3.51
3.41
3.35
3.35
3.31
3.17
3.07
3.05
2.97
2.79
241
2.12



Long Jump
Pos Surname

1 SURMAN
2 FIELDS

3 TAYLOR
4 OLIVER

5 ADEBAYO
6 LOBLEY

7 LITTLEJOHN

8 NAGY

9 WASHINGTON

10 MYCROF
11 COLTON

Discus
PositcSurname

1 TAYLOR
2 BRIGGS
3 JONES
4 BRYCE

5 HEPPINSTALL
6 HEPPINSTILL

7 UPTON
8 LANGLEY
9 PAGE

10 KYNOCH
11 KYNOCH
12 HEWLIN
13 KITSON

Hammer
Posit(Surname

1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

Shot

PERKINS
COOLEY
PAGE
BRYCE
UPTON
OLIVER
PROCTOR

PositcSurname
1 TAYLOR
2 BRIGGS
3 UPTON
4 BRYCE

5 TYAYLOR
6 FELLOWS

7 HEPPINSTILL

8 SURMAN

Forname
MICHAEL
Jonathan
BETH
REBECCA
Daphney
ERIN
ALICIA
MEGAN
CAITLIN
TILLY
GEORGE

Forname
JAMES
Son

Ben
Oscar
GEORGE
George
Daniel
Nathan
GEORGINA
JOSH
ELLA
Peter
ISOBEL

Forname
George
IAN
GEORGINA
Oscar
Daniel
SOPHIE
Leah

Forname
James
Jonathan
Daniel
Oscar
Beth
Aimee
George
Michael

Club

SHEFFIELD HALLAM

Hailsham Harriers

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
WORKSOP

Club

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AC
Brat

Steel City

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
SHEFFIELD

Sheffield

Trafford Athletic Club
Worksop Harriers
UNATTACHED
SHEFFIELD

SHEFFIELD

Namtg

SHEFFIELD

Club

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Sheffield

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Trafford Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Chesterfield & District AC

Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Brat

Trafford Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Sheffield

Gender
SM
Sm
U23G
U20G
U13G
U13G
U17G
U20G
U20G
U153G
ui3B

Gender
V35M
Sen M
Sm
Sm
SM
u23
Sm
U20M
u23
ui7B
U13G
55+

Gender

60+
SW
Sm
Sm
U15G
U15G

Gender
V35M
Sen M
Sm

Sm
u23w
ui7zw
u23

Sheffield Hallam University Athletic sm

Distance

6.02
5.17
4.95
4.84
4.82
4.75

4.7
4.53
4.39
4.24
4.23

Distance

42.07
40.5
37.6

34.25

33.18

33.04

31.68

30.122
26.74
26.67

23
19.18
18.06

Distance

44.89
38.24
38.01
35.95
32.33
31.49
22.95

Distance

12.74
12.4
11.39
10.89
10.32
10.07
9.85
9.82



9 OLIVER Rebecca City of Sheffield and Dearne AC u20W 8.35

10 HUGHES Thomas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield Sm 8.28
Shot
PositcSurname Forname Club Gender Distance
1 KYNOCH JOSH City of Sheffield and Dearne AC Ul7Mm 9.51
2 ADEBAYO Daphney City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 9.45
3 KYNOCH ELLA City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U13G 7.28
4 HONE William City of Sheff ui3 6.17
5 COLTON GEORGE WORKSOP ul3B 5.27
6 COCKINGS Matthew City of Sheffield and Dearne AC uliB 4.71
7 SMEDLEY MADDOX City of Sheffield and Dearne AC uliB 4.48
Triple Jump
PositcSurname Forname Club Gender Distance
1 LANG Benjamin City of Sheffield and Dearne AC sm 11.89
2 YATES Charlie Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ul5g 10.15
3 Vardy Lahana City of Sheffield and Dearne AC ulsg 9.52

4 GREEN Lois Chesterfield & District AC ulsg 9.45



PV
Positon

pv
Positon
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Long Jump

Position

u b WN

Distance

Distance
4.67 WALKER SHEPPARD

Distance

Surname
2.72 TOLLEY
2.72 ROBERTS
2.57 MOODY
2.42 MURRAY
2.42 WATERS
2.27 JAMES
2.27 ALLISON
2.21 HONE
2.12 PROCTOR
2.12 OLIVER
2.12 GREEN
1.82 BARWELL

Surname

4.37 HEPPINSTALL
3.92 BLUNT

3.47 LEE

3.32 ADAMS

3.02 MAY

3.02 FOOT

Surname

4.06 GREEN

3.96 WAINWRIGHT
3.68 GLADWIN

3.67 BARRACLOUGH
3.65 TOLLEY

Forname
Nell
Samual
Hannah
Tony
Jasmine
Joshua Thomas
Sydeny
William
Leah
Sophie
Lois
India

Forname
CAMERON
GEORGE
CLAIRE
Adam
CAROLINE
James
William

Forname
Lois
JAMES
MIYA
CHLOE
Nell

Club

High Peak Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Chesterfield & District AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheff

Chesterfield & District AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Chesterfield & District AC
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

Club

BIRCHFIELD

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
HULL

Poole AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Chesterfield & District AC

Club

Chesterfield & District AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
BARNSLEY

High Peak Athletic Club

Gender and Age
U15G
ul7
U13G
UllB
ul7w
U15B
ul7w
u13
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G

Gender and Age
Sm

u23

Sw

Sm

Senior

U15B

U15B

Gender
U15G
Ui13B
U13G
Ul11G
U15G



O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Long Jump

Position

Discus
Positon

O 00 NO UL A WN P

=
= O

1

Distance

Distance

3.6 COLE
3.55 OLIVER
3.54 WINGFIELD
3.51 SMEDLEY
3.41 HARTLEY
3.35 TOLLEY
3.35 COCKINGS
3.31 KITSON
3.17 STRONG
3.07 SEYMOUR
3.05 FERGUSON
2.97 DIXON
2.79 SEYMOUR
2.41 HAYES
2.12 WARD

Surname
6.02 SURMAN
5.17 FIELDS
4,95 TAYLOR
4.84 OLIVER
4.82 ADEBAYO
4.75 LOBLEY

4.7 LITTLEJOHN
4.53 NAGY

4.39 WASHINGTON

4.24 MYCROF
4.23 COLTON

Surname
42.07 TAYLOR

WRIGHT
Sam
TYLER
MADDOX
ELEANOR
Alice
Matthew
1ZzY
NANCY
Benjamin
ALFIE

Jo
George
MOLLY
LUCAS

Forname
MICHAEL
Jonathan
BETH
REBECCA
Daphney
ERIN
ALICIA
MEGAN
CAITLIN
TILLY
GEORGE

Forname
JAMES

UNATTACHED

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
High Peak Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
PENISTONE

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Club

SHEFFIELD HALLAM

Hailsham Harriers

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
WORKSOP

Club
CITY OF SHEFFIELD AC

ui3

U13B
UllB
Ul1B
Ul1G
Ul1G
UllB
U13G
Ul13G
Ul1B
UllB
Ul1G
UllB
Ul1G
UllB

Gender
SM
Sm
U23G
U20G
U13G
U13G
u17G
U20G
U20G
U153G
ui3B

Gender
V35M



Hammer
Positon
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

Shot
Positon

O 00 NO Ul B WN

[ = S S Y
W N R O

0 NO U WN B

Distance

Distance

40.5 BRIGGS
37.6 JONES
34.25 BRYCE

33.18 HEPPINSTALL

33.04 HEPPINSTILL

31.68 UPTON
30.122 LANGLEY

26.74 PAGE

26.67 KYNOCH

23 KYNOCH
19.18 HEWLIN
18.06 KITSON

Surname
44.89 PERKINS
38.24 COOLEY
38.01 PAGE
35.95 BRYCE
32.33 UPTON
31.49 OLIVER
22.95 PROCTOR

Surname
12.74 TAYLOR
12.4 BRIGGS
11.39 UPTON
10.89 BRYCE
10.32 TYAYLOR
10.07 FELLOWS
9.85 HEPPINSTILL
9.82 SURMAN

Son

Ben
Oscar
GEORGE
George
Daniel
Nathan
GEORGINA
JOSH
ELLA
Peter
ISOBEL

Forname
George
IAN
GEORGINA
Oscar
Daniel
SOPHIE
Leah

Forname
James
Jonathan
Daniel
Oscar
Beth
Aimee
George
Michael

Brat

Steel City
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
SHEFFIELD

Sheffield

Trafford Athletic Club
Worksop Harriers
UNATTACHED
SHEFFIELD
SHEFFIELD

Namtg

SHEFFIELD

Club

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Sheffield

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Trafford Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Chesterfield & District AC

Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Brat

Trafford Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Sheffield

Sen M
Sm
Sm
SM
u23
Sm
u20M
u23
ul7B
U15G
55+

Gender
Sm
60+
SW

Sm

Sm
U15G
U15G

Gender
V35M
Sen M
Sm

Sm
u23w
uizw
u23

Sheffield Hallam University Athletics (sm



9
10
Shot
Positon
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Triple Jump
Positon
1
2

3

8.35 OLIVER
8.28 HUGHES

Distance Surname
9.51 KYNOCH
9.45 ADEBAYO
7.28 KYNOCH
6.17 HONE
5.27 COLTON
4.71 COCKINGS
4.48 SMEDLEY

Distance Surname
11.89 1ST
10.15 2ND
9.45 4TH

Rebecca
Thomas

Forname
JOSH
Daphney
ELLA
William
GEORGE
Matthew
MADDOX

Forname
LANG
YATES
GREEN

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheff

WORKSOP

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Club
Benjamin
Charlie
Lois

u20w
Sm

Gender
Ui7m
U13G
U13G
ui3
Ui13B
uliB
u1iB

Gender U15G
City of Sheffield and D Sm

Amber Valley and Erev U15G
Chesterfield & District U15G



